| the second s |
|--|
| A 417 11 4 19 19 19 19 |
| 103012034212 |
| |
| TISH BA |
| 2211(31114) |
| |
| 9 V.I.I. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| S |

State of California - Department of Fish and Wildlife 2024 ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT

DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/24) Previously DFG 753.5a

| Print | | | • | Save |
|-------|--|---|---|------|
| | | - | | |

RECEIPT NUMBER:

47-10/28/2024-050

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)

| | | JIAIE OLEAN | | BER (<i>II applicable</i>) |
|--|-------------------------|--|---------------|------------------------------|
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY. LEAD AGENCY | LEADAGENCY EMAIL | | DATE | |
| | | | 10/28/2024 | |
| COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING | | | DOCUMENT N | UMBER |
| SISKIYOU COUNTY | | | 2024-47-050 | |
| PROJECT TITLE | | | | |
| TULELAKE WATERLINE PROJECT | | | | |
| PROJECT APPLICANT NAME | PROJECT APPLICANT E | MAIL | PHONE NUMBER | |
| CITY OF TULELAKE | | | (530) 667-552 | 2 |
| PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS | CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | |
| PO BOX 847 | TULELAKE | CA | 96134 | |
| PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box) | | | | |
| X Local Public Agency | Other Special District | 🔲 State A | gency | Private Entity |
| Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due | | \$ 4,051.25 \$ \$ 2,916.75 \$ \$ 1,377.25 \$ | | 2,916.75 |
| Exempt from fee | | | | |
| Notice of Exemption (attach) | | | | |
| CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) | | | | |
| Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt cop | у) | | | |
| □ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource | es Control Board only) | \$ 850.00 ^{\$} | | |
| County documentary handling fee | | \$ 50.00 \$ | . | 50,00 |
| Conther | | \$ | | |
| PAYMENT METHOD: | | | | |
| 🗌 Cash 🚺 Credit 🗵 Check 🔲 Other 17922 | TOTAL I | RECEIVED \$ | | 2,966.75 |
| SIGNATURE AGE | NCY OF FILING PRINTED N | AME AND TITLE | | · · · · · |
| X ENDORSED-W. WINNINGHAM wen | dy Winningham Deputy C | lerk | | |

COPY - CDFW/ASB

Print Form

| To: Office of Planning and Research U.S. Mail: Street Address: P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113 Sacramento, CA 95312-3044 Sacramento, CA 95314 | From: Public Agency: <u>City of Tulelake</u> Address: <u>PO Box 847</u> <u>Tulelake, CA 96134</u> Contact: Phone: |
|--|---|
| County Clerk | Lead Agency (if different from above): |
| Address: 311 Fourth St, Room 201 Yreka, CA 96097 | Address: |
| | Contact: |
| SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in comple Resources Code. State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clear Project Title: <u>Tulelake Waterline Project</u> | inghouse):Siskiyou County |
| | OCT 2 8 2024 |
| Project Location (include county): Siskivou | LAURA BYNUM, CLERK |
| | ENBORSED-W WINNI |
| This proposed project includes the planning and design the storage tank (to replacing one existing tank), new master replacement of 1,000 ft of asbestos cement pipe within the existing wells, replacement of 500 feet of aged cast iron connections, reconnection of two existing fire hydrants, in | r water meters to four outside water districts, he distribution system, the rehabilitation of two leaky water main, replacement of five service |
| This proposed project includes the planning and design is storage tank (to replacing one existing tank), new master replacement of 1,000 ft of asbestos cement pipe within the existing wells, replacement of 500 feet of aged cast iron connections, reconnection of two existing fire hydrants, is This is to advise that the <u>City of Tulelake</u> (I Lead Agency or R described project on <u>9/19/2024</u> and has made the City of the context of the tank of ta | to replace backflow preventers, new water r water meters to four outside water districts, he distribution system, the rehabilitation of two leaky water main, replacement of five service nstallation of an emergency potable water has approved the above esponsible Agency) |
| This proposed project includes the planning and design is storage tank (to replacing one existing tank), new master replacement of 1,000 ft of asbestos cement pipe within the existing wells, replacement of 500 feet of aged cast iron connections, reconnection of two existing fire hydrants, is This is to advise that the <u>City of Tulelake</u> (I Lead Agency or R described project on <u>9/19/2024</u> and has made the described project. | to replace backflow preventers, new water r water meters to four outside water districts, he distribution system, the rehabilitation of two leaky water main, replacement of five service nstallation of an emergency potable water has approved the above esponsible Agency) he following determinations, regarding the above |
| This proposed project includes the planning and design is storage tank (to replacing one existing tank), new master replacement of 1,000 ft of asbestos cement pipe within the existing wells, replacement of 500 feet of aged cast iron connections, reconnection of two existing fire hydrants, is This is to advise that the <u>City of Tulelake</u> (I Lead Agency or R described project on <u>9/19/2024</u> and has made the (date) | to replace backflow preventers, new water r water meters to four outside water districts, he distribution system, the rehabilitation of two leaky water main, replacement of five service nstallation of an emergency potable water has approved the above esponsible Agency) he following determinations, regarding the above et on the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. to pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. ondition of the approval of the project. vas not] adopted for this project. |
| This proposed project includes the planning and design in storage tank (to replacing one existing tank), new master replacement of 1,000 ft of asbestos cement pipe within the existing wells, replacement of 500 feet of aged cast iron connections, reconnection of two existing fire hydrants, in This is to advise that the <u>City of Tulelake</u> (In Lead Agency or Red described project on <u>9/19/2024</u> and has made the (date) described project. 1. The project [In will In will not] have a significant effect 2. An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the Interview Declaration was prepared for this project 3. Mitigation measures [In were In were not] made a co 4. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [In was In we 5. A statement of Overriding Considerations [In was Interview] | to replace backflow preventers, new water r water meters to four outside water districts, he distribution system, the rehabilitation of two leaky water main, replacement of five service nstallation of an emergency potable water |
| This proposed project includes the planning and design if storage tank (to replacing one existing tank), new master replacement of 1,000 ft of asbestos cement pipe within the existing wells, replacement of 500 feet of aged cast iron connections, reconnection of two existing fire hydrants, in This is to advise that the <u>City of Tulelake</u> (I) Lead Agency or [] R described project on <u>9/19/2024</u> and has made the (date) described project. 1. The project [] will I will not] have a significant effect (date) 2. An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for this project in A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project in A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project in A statement of Overriding Considerations [] was I will in the final EIR with comments and rest in gegative Declaration, is available to the General Public at the statement of the final EIR with comments and rest in the statement of the final EIR with comments and rest in the final EIR with com | to replace backflow preventers, new water r water meters to four outside water districts, he distribution system, the rehabilitation of two leaky water main, replacement of five service nstallation of an emergency potable water |

.

.

.

:

.

Project Description:

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

.- ·· ·

20-0

| On <u>\0/03/202</u> (Date) | 24. | Uisso. Mortunes | _ filed an application | | |
|---|------------------|--|--------------------------|--|--|
| for development w | ith the <u>C</u> | City of Tulelake (Name of City) | Before the application | | |
| is accepted as comp | plete for | processing, fees in the following amount(s) | must be deposited with | | |
| the County Clerk. | | | | | |
| بېرىيىنى بېرىنىنى ب | | Clerk Processing Fee | \$50.00 | | |
| | X | Negative Declaration | \$2,916.75* | | |
| | | EIR | \$4,051.25 | | |
| | | Categorically Exempt | \$0.00 | | |
| | <u></u> | Statutorily Exempt | \$0.00 | | |
| | | Fee Exemption issued by the DFG | \$0.00 | | |
| | | Other | \$ | | |
| No project shall be Code §21089 (b) | operativ | re, vested or final until the required fee is paid | 1. Public Resources | | |
| On 10/28/202 | 4, <u>C</u> | ity of Tulelake deposited s | \$ 2,966.75 | | |
| with the Siskiyou C | County C | ENDADOED IN INUMANA | | | |
| Application No (To be completed w | vhen app | blication is received for processing) | 21750045024003715 | | |
| * If it is determined apply to your proje 2024 Fee.Form | l by Sisk | iyou County that the fee required for a Negat nd will be granted. | ive Declaration does not | | |
| | | 1 · · · · | • | | |